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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
474
71
105
53
25
4
13
8
753

Millones ($)

4,513.89
996.18
648.60
832.75
649.24

37.61
94.39
105.22

7,877.89

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
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